
8.45

9.00

9.15

10.15

10.30

11.30

12.00

13.00

14.00

Arrival and coffee

Welcome by Eva Mortensen (UrbNet, AU)

Presentation by Rosie Bonté (Brepols Publishers)
From idea to book: The processes behind publishing an academic book

Break

Presentation by Hans Ørbæk (Errata) 
Copyediting in practice: Preparation of  manuscripts and the final touch

Presentation by Line Slemming (Research Support and External Relations, AU)
Using images and signing contracts: Copyrights, rights holders and contracts

Lunch

Presentation by Louise Kruse Fischmann (The Royal Danish Library)
The great index: What to be aware of

Closing by Christina Levisen (UrbNet, AU)
Coffee and networking

Publication processes
Workshop at UrbNet


