





## Publication processes Workshop at UrbNet

8.45	Arrival and coffee
9.00	Welcome by Eva Mortensen (UrbNet, AU)
9.15	Presentation by Rosie Bonté (Brepols Publishers) From idea to book: The processes behind publishing an academic book
10.15	Break
10.30	Presentation by Hans Ørbæk (Errata)  Copyediting in practice: Preparation of manuscripts and the final touch
11.30	Presentation by Line Slemming (Research Support and External Relations, AU) Using images and signing contracts: Copyrights, rights holders and contract
12.00	Lunch
13.00	Presentation by Louise Kruse Fischmann (The Royal Danish Library)  The great index: What to be aware of
14.00	Closing by Christina Levisen (UrbNet, AU) Coffee and networking







